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 Classificació  : OPEN TACTIC BTT - RIUDARENES                                       

 

 Lloc de celebració   :                      

 Data                 : 16/03/14 

 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 

 Distancia            :  20     Kms - Promig     :  20.64  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   377 BATLLORI,Pere        MA-50  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         00:58:09           

   2     402 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        MA-50  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       00:59:00       51 seg. 

   3     420 FERRER,Xavier        MA-50  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  00:59:00       51 seg. 

   4     390 PUIG,Dominique       MA-50  CATALANS TEAM VTT          00:59:00       51 seg. 

   5     385 GONZALEZ,Rubén       CAD-2  MEDINA COMPETICION         00:59:00       51 seg. 

   6     416 D.BOOKWALTER,Jamie   F-ELI  USA RACING TEAM            01:03:16     5:07 min. 

   7     418 RUIZ,Daniel          CAD-1  BICISPRINT-LEKUE           01:03:16     5:07 min. 

   8     378 QUINTANA,Pau         CAD-1  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:03:16     5:07 min. 

   9     407 GAY,Oriol            CAD-2  AYATS CYCLES               01:03:36     5:27 min. 

  10     372 ESPARRAGUERA,Joaquim MA-50  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:03:36     5:27 min. 

  11     384 MARTINEZ,Ivan        CAD-1  FERBIKES PRATS             01:03:36     5:27 min. 

  12     380 AGUILERA,Pablo       CAD-2  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:04:19     6:10 min. 

  13     406 BOSCH,Josep          MA-50  PLATJA D´ARO               01:04:29     6:20 min. 

  14     370 BAYO,David           CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:05:21     7:12 min. 

  15     391 FARRE,Rafel          MA-50  ROUTIER PREMIA. CLUB CICL  01:05:21     7:12 min. 

  16     408 BASERBA,Roberto      MA-60  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:05:21     7:12 min. 

  17     379 TORRES,Martí         CAD-1  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  01:06:13     8:04 min. 

  18     422 TRIAS,Jordi          MA-50   RADIKALBIKES-C.C.PALAFRU  01:06:13     8:04 min. 

  19     398 COROMINAS,Pau        CAD-2  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:06:13     8:04 min. 

  20     374 VILARDELL,Aleix      CAD-2  NINETA BIKE CLUB           01:06:45     8:36 min. 

  21     321 CAMACHO,Jose luis    ESPLA  DOCTOR BIKES PALAFRUGELL   01:06:58     8:49 min. 

  22     381 CATEDRA,Mariona      F-ELI  AYATS CYCLES               01:07:12     9:03 min. 

  23     404 NAZAR,Roberto jalil  CAD-1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     01:07:12     9:03 min. 

  24     421 HAIBA,Mohamed        CAD-1  ARTSPORT BIKES             01:07:39     9:30 min. 

  25     323 AISA,Pol             ESPLA  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:07:39     9:30 min. 

  26     413 CUSELL,Alex          CAD-2  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:08:04     9:55 min. 

  27     328 PORTA I,Eduard       ESPLA  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:08:36    10:27 min. 

  28     401 PINEDA,Silvia        F-ELI  FASOL BIKES                01:08:48    10:39 min. 

  29     327 BAYO,Jordi           ESPLA  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:08:53    10:44 min. 

  30     395 AZOGUE,Carlos        CAD-2  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       01:09:30    11:21 min. 

  31     330 GOMEZ,Javier         ESPLA  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          01:09:40    11:31 min. 

  32     403 PUJOL,Juli           MA-50  SAIS BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:10:12    12:03 min. 

  33     331 COLL,Josep           ESPLA  SERINYÀ-CÀRNIQUES JUIÀ CO  01:10:12    12:03 min. 

  34     415 ARGENTER,Ricard      MA-50  GANDULS BTT VILADRAU       01:10:17    12:08 min. 

  35     393 QUINTANA,Joan        MA-50  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:10:47    12:38 min. 

  36     394 PEREZ,Albert         CAD-1  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       01:12:07    13:58 min. 

  37     386 SOLER,Aleix          CAD-2  PLATJA D´ARO               01:13:01    14:52 min. 

  38     412 AGUILAR,Cesc         CAD-1  RADIKALBIKES               01:13:01    14:52 min. 

  39     373 TANTIÑÀ,Sergi        CAD-2  NINETA BIKE CLUB           01:13:01    14:52 min. 

  40     417 FABRELLAS,Jordi      MA-50  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:14:42    16:33 min. 

  41     368 FORES,Judith         F-S23  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         01:14:42    16:33 min. 

  42     389 GUERRA,Oriol         CAD-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:14:48    16:39 min. 

  43     371 SCHMIDT,Pere         MA-50  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         01:14:57    16:48 min. 

  44     382 ROURA,Silvia         F-JUN  BICIS ESTEVE               01:15:06    16:57 min. 

  45     414 PORTA,Joan francesc  CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:15:12    17:03 min. 

  46     419 VELLIDO,Sara         F-JUN  ELECTRICADI-M. C.SEGRE     01:15:12    17:03 min. 

  47     329 SOLER,Jaume          ESPLA  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:16:01    17:52 min. 

  48     322 VILAGRAN,Xavier      ESPLA  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:16:12    18:03 min. 

  49     361 SALCEDO,Joan         MA-60  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:16:25    18:16 min. 

  50     367 FORES,Laia           F-S23  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         01:17:01    18:52 min. 

  51     397 ROMERO,Antonio       CAD-1  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:17:23    19:14 min. 

  52     383 MARCHAL,Josep lluis  MA-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:17:42    19:33 min. 

  53     410 REINA,Judit          F-ELI  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:17:48    19:39 min. 

  54     392 MARTORELL,Erik       CAD-2   MORENITO CICLES           01:18:27    20:18 min. 

  55     399 FRANCO,Jesús         CAD-1  BICIS ESTEVE               01:18:30    20:21 min. 

  56     409 VILAR,Jaume          MA-50  SERINYÀ-CÀRNIQUES JUIÀ CO  01:18:59    20:50 min. 



 
2 de 3 

 

  57     387 LLORENS,Francisco ja MA-50  BICI VERDE - ANCA          01:19:03    20:54 min. 

  58     376 GISPERT,Roger        CAD-2  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:22:00    23:51 min. 

  59     388 REGINCOS,Aniol       CAD-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:22:00    23:51 min. 

  60     369 BLANCH,Julia         F-S23  TRAMUNTANA X-TREM CLUB ES  01:22:47    24:38 min. 

  61     400 RIGAU I,Joan         CAD-1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     01:23:39    25:30 min. 

  62    1304 MIELGO,Joaquin       ESPLA  PROTEINOMANS               01:24:46    26:37 min. 

  63     411 GAMERO,Erik          CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:25:23    27:14 min. 

  64     366 CORS,Joan            MA-50  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       01:26:04    27:55 min. 

  65     364 TEYS,Núria           F-ELI  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:26:58    28:49 min. 

  66     362 BRAU,Jaime           MA-60  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      01:36:43    38:34 min. 

  67     396 RAMIREZ,Alvaro       CAD-1  BIKE ÑEKE                  01:39:11    41:02 min. 

  68     405 LEIVA,Susana         F-ELI  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB       01:49:05    50:56 min. 

 

 Classificació de : CADETS8 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   385 GONZALEZ,Rubén       CAD-2  MEDINA COMPETICION         00:59:00          seg. 

   2     418 RUIZ,Daniel          CAD-1  BICISPRINT-LEKUE           01:03:16     4:16 min. 

   3     378 QUINTANA,Pau         CAD-1  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:03:16     4:16 min. 

   4     407 GAY,Oriol            CAD-2  AYATS CYCLES               01:03:36     4:36 min. 

   5     384 MARTINEZ,Ivan        CAD-1  FERBIKES PRATS             01:03:36     4:36 min. 

   6     380 AGUILERA,Pablo       CAD-2  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:04:19     5:19 min. 

   7     370 BAYO,David           CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:05:21     6:21 min. 

   8     379 TORRES,Martí         CAD-1  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  01:06:13     7:13 min. 

   9     398 COROMINAS,Pau        CAD-2  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:06:13     7:13 min. 

  10     374 VILARDELL,Aleix      CAD-2  NINETA BIKE CLUB           01:06:45     7:45 min. 

  11     404 NAZAR,Roberto jalil  CAD-1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     01:07:12     8:12 min. 

  12     421 HAIBA,Mohamed        CAD-1  ARTSPORT BIKES             01:07:39     8:39 min. 

  13     413 CUSELL,Alex          CAD-2  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:08:04     9:04 min. 

  14     395 AZOGUE,Carlos        CAD-2  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       01:09:30    10:30 min. 

  15     394 PEREZ,Albert         CAD-1  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       01:12:07    13:07 min. 

  16     386 SOLER,Aleix          CAD-2  PLATJA D´ARO               01:13:01    14:01 min. 

  17     412 AGUILAR,Cesc         CAD-1  RADIKALBIKES               01:13:01    14:01 min. 

  18     373 TANTIÑÀ,Sergi        CAD-2  NINETA BIKE CLUB           01:13:01    14:01 min. 

  19     389 GUERRA,Oriol         CAD-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:14:48    15:48 min. 

  20     414 PORTA,Joan francesc  CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:15:12    16:12 min. 

  21     397 ROMERO,Antonio       CAD-1  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:17:23    18:23 min. 

  22     392 MARTORELL,Erik       CAD-2   MORENITO CICLES           01:18:27    19:27 min. 

  23     399 FRANCO,Jesús         CAD-1  BICIS ESTEVE               01:18:30    19:30 min. 

  24     376 GISPERT,Roger        CAD-2  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:22:00    23:00 min. 

  25     388 REGINCOS,Aniol       CAD-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:22:00    23:00 min. 

  26     400 RIGAU I,Joan         CAD-1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     01:23:39    24:39 min. 

  27     411 GAMERO,Erik          CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:25:23    26:23 min. 

  28     396 RAMIREZ,Alvaro       CAD-1  BIKE ÑEKE                  01:39:11    40:11 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : MASTERS - 50 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   377 BATLLORI,Pere        MA-50  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         00:58:09           

   2     402 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        MA-50  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       00:59:00       51 seg. 

   3     420 FERRER,Xavier        MA-50  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  00:59:00       51 seg. 

   4     390 PUIG,Dominique       MA-50  CATALANS TEAM VTT          00:59:00       51 seg. 

   5     372 ESPARRAGUERA,Joaquim MA-50  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:03:36     5:27 min. 

   6     406 BOSCH,Josep          MA-50  PLATJA D´ARO               01:04:29     6:20 min. 

   7     391 FARRE,Rafel          MA-50  ROUTIER PREMIA. CLUB CICL  01:05:21     7:12 min. 

   8     422 TRIAS,Jordi          MA-50   RADIKALBIKES-C.C.PALAFRU  01:06:13     8:04 min. 

   9     403 PUJOL,Juli           MA-50  SAIS BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:10:12    12:03 min. 

  10     415 ARGENTER,Ricard      MA-50  GANDULS BTT VILADRAU       01:10:17    12:08 min. 

  11     393 QUINTANA,Joan        MA-50  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  01:10:47    12:38 min. 

  12     417 FABRELLAS,Jordi      MA-50  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:14:42    16:33 min. 

  13     371 SCHMIDT,Pere         MA-50  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         01:14:57    16:48 min. 

  14     383 MARCHAL,Josep lluis  MA-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:17:42    19:33 min. 

  15     409 VILAR,Jaume          MA-50  SERINYÀ-CÀRNIQUES JUIÀ CO  01:18:59    20:50 min. 

  16     387 LLORENS,Francisco ja MA-50  BICI VERDE - ANCA          01:19:03    20:54 min. 

  17     366 CORS,Joan            MA-50  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       01:26:04    27:55 min. 
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 Classificació de : MASTERS - 60 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   408 BASERBA,Roberto      MA-60  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:05:21          min. 

   2     361 SALCEDO,Joan         MA-60  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:16:25    11:04 min. 

   3     362 BRAU,Jaime           MA-60  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      01:36:43    31:22 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : ESPLAI 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   321 CAMACHO,Jose luis    ESPLA  DOCTOR BIKES PALAFRUGELL   01:06:58          min. 

   2     323 AISA,Pol             ESPLA  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:07:39       41 seg. 

   3     328 PORTA I,Eduard       ESPLA  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:08:36     1:38 min. 

   4     327 BAYO,Jordi           ESPLA  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:08:53     1:55 min. 

   5     330 GOMEZ,Javier         ESPLA  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          01:09:40     2:42 min. 

   6     331 COLL,Josep           ESPLA  SERINYÀ-CÀRNIQUES JUIÀ CO  01:10:12     3:14 min. 

   7     329 SOLER,Jaume          ESPLA  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:16:01     9:03 min. 

   8     322 VILAGRAN,Xavier      ESPLA  MONTY-AMBISIST             01:16:12     9:14 min. 

   9    1304 MIELGO,Joaquin       ESPLA  PROTEINOMANS               01:24:46    17:48 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES JUNIOR 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   382 ROURA,Silvia         F-JUN  BICIS ESTEVE               01:15:06          min. 

   2     419 VELLIDO,Sara         F-JUN  ELECTRICADI-M. C.SEGRE     01:15:12        6 seg. 

 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES ELIT - SUB.23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1 *   416 D.BOOKWALTER,Jamie   F-ELI  USA RACING TEAM            01:03:16          min. 

   2     381 CATEDRA,Mariona      F-ELI  AYATS CYCLES               01:07:12     3:56 min. 

   3     401 PINEDA,Silvia        F-ELI  FASOL BIKES                01:08:48     5:32 min. 

   4     368 FORES,Judith         F-S23  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         01:14:42    11:26 min. 

   5     367 FORES,Laia           F-S23  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         01:17:01    13:45 min. 

   6     410 REINA,Judit          F-ELI  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:17:48    14:32 min. 

   7     369 BLANCH,Julia         F-S23  TRAMUNTANA X-TREM CLUB ES  01:22:47    19:31 min. 

   8     364 TEYS,Núria           F-ELI  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:26:58    23:42 min. 

   9     405 LEIVA,Susana         F-ELI  LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB       01:49:05    45:49 min. 

 


